Revision B

SKU Number
1410

3600

4206

4291

5650

7040

9296
48039
86016
199594
199603
7050001
7050002
7050007
7050061
866300002
867300002

Description

QUICKWRAP BELT SYSTEM SET
MOBILE TRACTION STAND

PILLO PRON PACKAGED FOR RESALE
PILLOW FACIAL TRACTION PKG
DELUXE DTS BELTING SYSTEM
SAUNDERS CLINICAL CERVICAL TRC
PRESSURE BIOFEEDBACK
TRACTION CLEVIS PKG

CASTER RETRACTABLE ASSEMBLY
SAUNDERS CERVICAL TRCTN DVCE
SAUNDERS LUMBAR TRCTN DEVICE
TXS-1 STOOL IMPERIAL BLUE

TXS-1 STOOL BLACK

TXS-1 STOOL DOVE

TXS-1 STOOL STONE BLUE

WEDGE NAUG 4X20X22 BLACK
BOLSTER NAUG 6X24 BLACK

TF-CHATT-008-C1 Data Sheet

Model Name

CHATTANOOGA QUICKWRAP BELT SYSTEM

CHATTANOOGA TRACTION AND DEDecompression ACCESSORIES
CHATTANOOGA TRACTION AND DEDecompression ACCESSORIES
CHATTANOOGA CERVICAL CONTOUR PILLOW

CHATTANOOGA DELUX BELTING SYSTEM

CHATTANOOGA SAUNDERS CLINICAL CERVICAL TRC
CHATTANOOGA STABILIZER PRESSURE BIO-FEEDBACK
CHATTANOOGA TRACTION AND DEDecompression ACCESSORIES
CHATTANOOGA TRACTION AND DEDecompression ACCESSORIES
CHATTANOOGA SAUNDERS CLINICAL CERVICAL TRC
CHATTANOOGA SAUNDERS LUMBAR TRC

CHATTANOOGA TRACTION AND DEDecompression ACCESSORIES
CHATTANOOGA TRACTION AND DEDecompression ACCESSORIES
CHATTANOOGA TRACTION AND DEDecompression ACCESSORIES
CHATTANOOGA TRACTION AND DEDecompression ACCESSORIES
CHATTANOOGA TRACTION AND DEDecompression ACCESSORIES
CHATTANOOGA TRACTION AND DEDecompression ACCESSORIES
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Product Brand
CHATTANOOGA
CHATTANOOGA
CHATTANOOGA
CHATTANOOGA
CHATTANOOGA
CHATTANOOGA
CHATTANOOGA
CHATTANOOGA
CHATTANOOGA
CHATTANOOGA
CHATTANOOGA
CHATTANOOGA
CHATTANOOGA
CHATTANOOGA
CHATTANOOGA
CHATTANOOGA
CHATTANOOGA

BUDI-DI
0888912DJO0000058064
0888912DJO000005856E
0888912DJO000005856E
0888912DJO000005796K
0888912DJO0000058064
0888912DJO0000058166
0888912DJ0O0000058268
0888912DJO000005856E
0888912DJO000005856E
0888912DJO000007286C
0888912DJO000007296E
0888912DJO000005856E
0888912DJO000005856E
0888912DJO000005856E
0888912DJO000005856E
0888912DJO000005856E
0888912DJO000005856E

€ oo

UDI-DI (GTIN)
00888912020190
00888912332392
00888912340625
00888912343824
00190446720195
00888912025232
00888912042987
00888912023894
00888912460323
00888912258692
00888912258715
00888912025249
00888912370202
00888912025256
00888912370233
00888912461313
00888912461320

GMDN
46526
45538
59227
41573
33031
45533
58297
14105
31362
14105
14105
34833
34833
34833
34833
41542
41542



